
METRO REPLACEMENT BUS SERVICE
Service 900: Monument to Heworth
Sunday 12th May only

Service No 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
METRO Monument (Arr) … 06:07 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 … 09:05 … 09:20 09:26 09:35 … 09:50

MONUMENT, Market Street, Stop "Z" (Dep) 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:07 09:15 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:52 10:00
CENTRAL STATION, Neville Street, Stop "D" 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:11 09:19 09:26 09:34 09:41 09:49 09:56 10:04
GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "C" (Arr) 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:17 09:25 09:32 09:40 09:47 09:55 10:02 10:10

GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "C" (Dep) 06:13 06:26 06:41 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:11 09:18 09:26 09:33 09:41 09:48 09:56 10:03 10:11
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" 06:17 06:30 06:45 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:15 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:52 10:00 10:07 10:15

FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" 06:19 06:32 06:47 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:17 09:24 09:32 09:39 09:47 09:54 10:02 10:09 10:17
HEWORTH, Interchange, STAND "E" (Arr) 06:23 06:36 06:51 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:21 09:28 09:36 09:43 09:51 09:58 10:06 10:13 10:21

METRO Heworth (Dep) 06:29 06:41 06:58 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:03 09:17 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:49 09:56 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:26

Service No 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
METRO Monument (Arr) 09:56 10:05 … 10:19 10:26 10:35 10:41 10:49 10:56 11:05 11:11 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:49 11:56 12:04 12:11 12:19 12:26

MONUMENT, Market Street, Stop "Z" (Dep) 10:07 10:15 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:30 12:37
CENTRAL STATION, Neville Street, Stop "D" 10:11 10:19 10:26 10:34 10:41 10:49 10:56 11:04 11:11 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:49 11:56 12:04 12:11 12:19 12:26 12:34 12:41
GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "C" (Arr) 10:17 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:47 10:55 11:02 11:10 11:17 11:25 11:32 11:40 11:47 11:55 12:02 12:10 12:17 12:25 12:32 12:40 12:47

GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "C" (Dep) 10:18 10:26 10:33 10:41 10:48 10:56 11:03 11:11 11:18 11:26 11:33 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:03 12:11 12:18 12:26 12:33 12:41 12:48
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:52

FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" 10:24 10:32 10:39 10:47 10:54 11:02 11:09 11:17 11:24 11:32 11:39 11:47 11:54 12:02 12:09 12:17 12:24 12:32 12:39 12:47 12:54
HEWORTH, Interchange, STAND "E" (Arr) 10:28 10:36 10:43 10:51 10:58 11:06 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:36 11:43 11:51 11:58 12:06 12:13 12:21 12:28 12:36 12:43 12:51 12:58

METRO Heworth (Dep) 10:34 10:41 10:49 10:56 11:04 11:11 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:49 11:56 12:04 12:11 12:19 12:26 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:56 13:03

Service No 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
METRO Heworth (Arr) … … … … 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 … 08:52 09:01 … 09:16 09:24 09:31 09:39 09:46

HEWORTH, Interchange, STAND "B" (Dep) 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 08:53 09:00 09:08 09:15 09:23 09:30 09:38 09:45 09:53
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 08:56 09:03 09:11 09:18 09:26 09:33 09:41 09:48 09:56

GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" 05:45 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 08:58 09:05 09:13 09:20 09:28 09:35 09:43 09:50 09:58
GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "N" (Arr) 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:03 09:10 09:18 09:25 09:33 09:40 09:48 09:55 10:03

GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "N" (Dep) 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:45 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:06 09:13 09:21 09:28 09:36 09:43 09:51 09:58 10:06
CENTRAL STATION, Neville Street, Stop "J" 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:50 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:11 09:18 09:26 09:33 09:41 09:48 09:56 10:03 10:11
MONUMENT, Market Street, Stop "U" (Arr) 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:54 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:15 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:52 10:00 10:07 10:15

METRO Monument (Dep) 06:12 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:24 09:31 … 09:47 09:54 10:01 … 10:16 10:24

Service No 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
METRO Heworth (Arr) 09:54 10:01 10:10 10:16 10:23 10:31 10:38 10:46 10:53 11:01 11:08 11:16 11:23 11:31 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:01 12:08 12:16 12:23 12:31

HEWORTH, Interchange, STAND "B" (Dep) 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:45 10:53 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:45 11:53 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:23 12:30 12:38
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" 10:03 10:11 10:18 10:26 10:33 10:41 10:48 10:56 11:03 11:11 11:18 11:26 11:33 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:03 12:11 12:18 12:26 12:33 12:41

GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" 10:05 10:13 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:43 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:13 11:20 11:28 11:35 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:05 12:13 12:20 12:28 12:35 12:43
GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "N" (Arr) 10:10 10:18 10:25 10:33 10:40 10:48 10:55 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:25 11:33 11:40 11:48 11:55 12:03 12:10 12:18 12:25 12:33 12:40 12:48

GATESHEAD, Interchange, STAND "N" (Dep) 10:13 10:21 10:28 10:36 10:43 10:51 10:58 11:06 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:36 11:43 11:51 11:58 12:06 12:13 12:21 12:28 12:36 12:43 12:51
CENTRAL STATION, Neville Street, Stop "J" 10:18 10:26 10:33 10:41 10:48 10:56 11:03 11:11 11:18 11:26 11:33 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:03 12:11 12:18 12:26 12:33 12:41 12:48 12:56
MONUMENT, Market Street, Stop "U" (Arr) 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:52 13:00

METRO Monument (Dep) 10:31 10:39 10:46 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:16 11:24 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:54 12:01 12:09 12:16 12:24 12:31 12:39 12:46 12:54 13:01 13:09

All journeys are operated by Go North East

130512 - MTS-HTH - PTT v1.0 CD

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS


